
RAID DES NEIGES 2026

DU 15 AU 18 JANVIER 2026

Départ CP51 CP52

1 00:13:24,0 1 00:25:03,0 1 TOTAL
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1 DENAUD JOHAN DENAUD JEAN 10:45:00 12:00:00 11:54:32,3 0,0 12:07:56,3 12:07:34,5 218,0 12:19:35,3 12:19:29,5 3 000,0 10:45:00 12:15:00 3 218,0

2 BLOT XAVIER DUPUIS JACQUES 10:45:00 12:00:00 10:54:57,2 0,0 11:08:21,2 11:08:28,3 35,5 11:20:00,2 11:20:06,8 33,0 10:45:00 12:15:00 68,5

3 PHILIPPE THOMAS GUILLOIS Francis 10:45:00 12:00:00 10:49:09,0 0,0 11:02:33,0 11:02:56,8 119,0 11:14:12,0 11:13:17,6 544,0 10:45:00 12:15:00 663,0

4 LAVIELLE DIDIER PITOT ALAIN 10:45:00 12:00:00 10:56:55,1 0,0 11:10:19,1 11:09:59,6 195,0 11:21:58,1 11:21:55,6 25,0 10:45:00 12:15:00 220,0

5 COLIN FREDERIC COLIN CHRISTINE 10:45:00 12:00:00 10:59:21,6 0,0 11:12:45,6 11:12:53,7 40,5 11:24:24,6 11:24:41,4 84,0 10:45:00 12:15:00 124,5

6 MARUENDA Philippe BOUTOILLE CHRISTINE 10:45:00 12:00:00 11:06:52,0 0,0 11:20:16,0 11:19:29,1 469,0 11:31:55,0 11:31:59,3 21,5 10:45:00 12:15:00 490,5

7 ARBOGAST Philippe GOFFART FREDERIC 10:45:00 12:00:00 11:06:26,4 0,0 11:19:50,4 11:18:49,3 611,0 11:31:29,4 11:31:22,1 73,0 10:45:00 12:15:00 684,0

8 BOUDON JULLIEN BOUDON JOELLE 10:45:00 12:00:00 10:56:25,6 0,0 11:09:49,6 11:09:54,4 24,0 11:21:28,6 11:21:40,1 57,5 10:45:00 12:15:00 81,5

9 PAYNEAU PASCAL PAYNEAU MARIA 10:45:00 12:00:00 10:58:28,7 0,0 11:11:52,7 11:10:17,8 949,0 11:23:31,7 11:23:54,6 114,5 10:45:00 12:15:00 1 063,5

10 PERON FRANCK PERON LAURENT 10:45:00 12:00:00 10:52:32,9 0,0 11:05:56,9 11:06:05,7 44,0 11:17:35,9 11:17:43,7 39,0 10:45:00 12:15:00 83,0

11 ALVAREZ PHILIPPE ALVAREZ THIERRY 10:45:00 12:00:00 11:45:57,6 0,0 11:59:21,6 11:59:32,0 52,0 12:11:00,6 12:11:14,1 67,5 10:45:00 12:15:00 119,5

12 BESSE DANIEL CUINET PIERRE 10:45:00 12:00:00 11:01:27,2 0,0 11:14:51,2 11:14:11,1 401,0 11:26:30,2 11:25:49,1 411,0 10:45:00 12:15:00 812,0

13 BLIN THIERRY BLIN OLIVIER 10:45:00 12:00:00 11:42:17,7 0,0 11:55:41,7 11:55:31,6 101,0 12:07:20,7 12:07:43,9 116,0 10:45:00 12:15:00 217,0

14 COTTIER GEORGES DARBONVILLE DANIEL 10:45:00 12:00:00 11:15:34,6 0,0 11:28:58,6 11:24:41,1 2 575,0 11:40:37,6 11:41:36,0 292,0 10:45:00 12:15:00 2 867,0

15 MARCXELL  MARVIN GAUDE JANATHAN 10:45:00 12:00:00 11:38:47,6 0,0 11:52:11,6 11:52:23,0 57,0 12:03:50,6 12:04:06,9 81,5 10:45:00 12:15:00 138,5

16 PISSEAU BERTRAND PISSEAU MATHIEU 10:45:00 12:00:00 11:33:09,8 0,0 11:46:33,8 11:45:58,7 351,0 11:58:12,8 11:58:29,6 84,0 10:45:00 12:15:00 435,0

17 #N/A #N/A 10:45:00 12:00:00 00:00:00,0 3 000,0 00:00:00,0 00:00:00,0 3 000,0 00:00:00,0 00:00:00,0 3 000,0 10:45:00 12:15:00 9 000,0

18 AUCHERE CEDRIC AUCHERE CELINE 10:45:00 12:00:00 11:23:35,5 0,0 11:36:59,5 11:36:53,3 62,0 11:48:38,5 11:48:50,3 59,0 10:45:00 12:15:00 121,0

19 BOUDON FRANCOIS LEBESCOND YVES 10:45:00 12:00:00 10:59:46,9 0,0 11:13:10,9 11:12:56,2 147,0 11:24:49,9 11:23:50,6 593,0 10:45:00 12:15:00 740,0

20 COME CEDRIC GILLET EMILIEN 10:45:00 12:00:00 11:04:53,7 0,0 11:18:17,7 11:18:29,4 58,5 11:29:56,7 11:30:11,0 71,5 10:45:00 12:15:00 130,0

21 FROMENTIN FRANCOIS LECOQ DIMITRI 10:45:00 12:00:00 11:22:19,1 0,0 11:35:43,1 11:35:47,8 23,5 11:47:22,1 11:47:34,0 59,5 10:45:00 12:15:00 83,0

22 CARVALHO MARCEL CARVALHO ISABELLE 10:45:00 12:00:00 11:01:12,0 0,0 11:14:36,0 11:14:09,3 267,0 11:26:15,0 11:25:46,1 289,0 10:45:00 12:15:00 556,0

23 PEDRO DAVID DOS REIS JORGE MANUEL 10:45:00 12:00:00 11:40:40,3 0,0 11:54:04,3 11:53:48,7 156,0 12:05:43,3 12:05:34,1 92,0 10:45:00 12:15:00 248,0

24 ALLAIN FRANCOIS ALLAIN OSCAR 10:45:00 12:00:00 00:00:00,0 3 000,0 00:00:00,0 00:00:00,0 3 000,0 00:00:00,0 00:00:00,0 3 000,0 10:45:00 12:15:00 9 000,0

25 DIEZ VINCENT CIVRAY ANTOINE 10:45:00 12:00:00 11:26:20,5 0,0 11:39:44,5 11:39:40,4 41,0 11:51:23,5 11:51:17,0 65,0 10:45:00 12:15:00 106,0

26 MARCHAND LOIK CALCIAT ROSALIE 10:45:00 12:00:00 11:24:29,1 0,0 11:37:53,1 11:37:42,1 110,0 11:49:32,1 11:49:17,9 142,0 10:45:00 12:15:00 252,0

27 LEMAIRE ERIC LEMAIRE NADINE 10:45:00 12:00:00 11:18:44,4 0,0 11:32:08,4 11:32:22,0 68,0 11:43:47,4 11:44:45,1 288,5 10:45:00 12:15:00 356,5

28 LEBRUN BERNARD HOUVENAGHEL BERNARD 10:45:00 12:00:00 00:00:00,0 3 000,0 00:00:00,0 00:00:00,0 3 000,0 00:00:00,0 00:00:00,0 3 000,0 10:45:00 12:15:00 9 000,0

29 GANDON PHILIPPE GANDON-MITAINE LAURENCE 10:45:00 12:00:00 11:15:09,3 0,0 11:28:33,3 11:28:54,6 106,5 11:40:12,3 11:40:43,4 155,5 10:45:00 12:15:00 262,0

30 DEZOLU ALEX DEZOLU PATRICIA 10:45:00 12:00:00 11:21:31,9 0,0 11:34:55,9 11:34:23,9 320,0 11:46:34,9 11:46:56,5 108,0 10:45:00 12:15:00 428,0

31 HAC NATHALIE FOULON VALENTINE 10:45:00 12:00:00 11:39:48,3 0,0 11:53:12,3 11:53:19,1 34,0 12:04:51,3 12:05:15,8 122,5 10:45:00 12:15:00 156,5

32 PETITNET GALLURT CYRIELLE 10:45:00 12:00:00 11:08:37,5 0,0 11:22:01,5 11:21:01,3 602,0 11:33:40,5 11:32:08,0 925,0 10:45:00 12:15:00 1 527,0

33 BUISSON AXEL FOUCHAR ARIEL 10:45:00 12:00:00 11:07:46,1 0,0 11:21:10,1 11:20:40,0 301,0 11:32:49,1 11:33:19,9 154,0 10:45:00 12:15:00 455,0

34 CRINIER DAVID COLL CEDRIC 10:45:00 12:00:00 11:27:21,6 0,0 11:40:45,6 11:40:29,5 161,0 11:52:24,6 11:52:50,4 129,0 10:45:00 12:15:00 290,0

35 ROBERT NICOLAS ROBERT ELEONORE 10:45:00 12:00:00 11:28:48,1 0,0 11:42:12,1 11:40:36,3 958,0 11:53:51,1 11:53:19,9 312,0 10:45:00 12:15:00 1 270,0

36 BRIOTTET ALAIN DUFRENE ALEXANDRA 10:45:00 12:00:00 11:51:02,0 0,0 12:04:26,0 12:04:25,9 1,0 12:16:05,0 12:15:54,7 3 000,0 10:45:00 12:15:00 3 001,0

37 CHOLLET PHILIPPE CHOLLET VERONIQUE 10:45:00 12:00:00 11:22:42,5 0,0 11:36:06,5 11:36:22,7 81,0 11:47:45,5 11:48:25,3 199,0 10:45:00 12:15:00 280,0

38 PREVAUTAT MICHEL PREVAUTAT EVELYNE 10:45:00 12:00:00 11:21:08,6 0,0 11:34:32,6 11:34:22,3 103,0 11:46:11,6 11:46:43,8 161,0 10:45:00 12:15:00 264,0

39 GUEDOU MICHEL DUTROP PHILIPPE 10:45:00 12:00:00 11:34:10,4 0,0 11:47:34,4 11:47:46,6 61,0 11:59:13,4 11:59:25,9 62,5 10:45:00 12:15:00 123,5

40 LAVEAU RUDY LATOUCHE RAPHAELLE 10:45:00 12:00:00 11:36:07,3 0,0 11:49:31,3 11:50:52,9 408,0 12:01:10,3 12:02:11,2 304,5 10:45:00 12:15:00 712,5

41 LE ROUX JEAN CRISTOPHE CANO PARDO VINCENT 10:45:00 12:00:00 11:34:45,5 0,0 11:48:09,5 11:48:09,3 2,0 11:59:48,5 12:00:01,0 62,5 10:45:00 12:15:00 64,5

42 MAITRE RENAUD DAMIEN MAITRE RENAUD JENNIFER 10:45:00 12:00:00 11:44:29,6 0,0 11:57:53,6 11:57:56,8 16,0 12:09:32,6 12:09:35,4 14,0 10:45:00 12:15:00 30,0

43 BARON TONY MIGUEL  CELIA 10:45:00 12:00:00 00:00:00,0 3 000,0 00:00:00,0 00:00:00,0 3 000,0 00:00:00,0 00:00:00,0 3 000,0 10:45:00 12:15:00 9 000,0

44 BOURGEOIS EMILIEN BOURGEOIS MARJORIE 10:45:00 12:00:00 11:40:27,7 0,0 11:53:51,7 11:53:58,1 32,0 12:05:30,7 12:05:44,3 68,0 10:45:00 12:15:00 100,0
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45 DUTROP RAPHAEL PAIN CHARLENE 10:45:00 12:00:00 11:36:25,7 0,0 11:49:49,7 11:49:52,4 13,5 12:01:28,7 12:01:31,5 14,0 10:45:00 12:15:00 27,5

46 FOULON MICHEL FOULON JEANNE 10:45:00 12:00:00 11:41:39,0 0,0 11:55:03,0 11:55:11,2 41,0 12:06:42,0 12:06:54,1 60,5 10:45:00 12:15:00 101,5

47 MATTHIEU LAUMONIER BANET LUDOVIC 10:45:00 12:00:00 11:32:41,2 0,0 11:46:05,2 11:46:02,3 29,0 11:57:44,2 11:58:08,2 120,0 10:45:00 12:15:00 149,0

48 MILLOT CHRISTOPHE MILLOT JENNIFER 10:45:00 12:00:00 11:36:59,4 0,0 11:50:23,4 11:50:26,3 14,5 12:02:02,4 12:02:08,1 28,5 10:45:00 12:15:00 43,0

49 COULON STEPHANIE COULON MARINE 10:45:00 12:00:00 11:47:44,5 0,0 12:01:08,5 12:01:25,8 86,5 12:12:47,5 12:13:12,0 122,5 10:45:00 12:15:00 209,0

50 LIGER JEAN-BERNARD LOSADA DAVID 10:45:00 12:00:00 11:31:00,9 0,0 11:44:24,9 11:44:20,1 48,0 11:56:03,9 11:56:17,8 69,5 10:45:00 12:15:00 117,5

51 PRADET MARC NEULAT SEVERINE 10:45:00 12:00:00 11:47:19,3 0,0 12:00:43,3 12:00:50,2 34,5 12:12:22,3 12:12:32,9 53,0 10:45:00 12:15:00 87,5

52 ROUSSELLE ERIC ROUSSELLE CHRISTELLE 10:45:00 12:00:00 11:51:25,4 0,0 12:04:49,4 12:05:01,9 62,5 12:16:28,4 12:16:44,8 3 000,0 10:45:00 12:15:00 3 062,5

53 LORIN OLIVIER LORIN CELINE 10:45:00 12:00:00 11:48:06,0 0,0 12:01:30,0 12:01:39,2 46,0 12:13:09,0 12:13:17,8 44,0 10:45:00 12:15:00 90,0

54 HUBERT FRANCOIS HUBERT VICTHOR 10:45:00 12:00:00 00:00:00,0 3 000,0 00:00:00,0 00:00:00,0 3 000,0 00:00:00,0 00:00:00,0 3 000,0 10:45:00 12:15:00 9 000,0

55 MICHAU CHRISTIAN MICHAU CYRIL 10:45:00 12:00:00 11:53:01,8 0,0 12:06:25,8 12:06:34,0 41,0 12:18:04,8 12:18:24,9 3 000,0 10:45:00 12:15:00 3 041,0

56 THAUVIN-PISSEAU LAURA PISSEAU MELISSA 10:45:00 12:00:00 11:32:08,8 0,0 11:45:32,8 11:45:48,2 77,0 11:57:11,8 11:57:33,6 109,0 10:45:00 12:15:00 186,0

57 CERONI STEPHANE ESNAULT STEPHANIE 10:45:00 12:00:00 00:00:00,0 3 000,0 00:00:00,0 00:00:00,0 3 000,0 00:00:00,0 00:00:00,0 3 000,0 10:45:00 12:15:00 9 000,0

58 MORET JEAN PIERRE MORET ALEXANDRE 10:45:00 12:00:00 00:00:00,0 3 000,0 00:00:00,0 00:00:00,0 3 000,0 00:00:00,0 00:00:00,0 3 000,0 10:45:00 12:15:00 9 000,0

59 AUFAUVRE CYRIL GARCIA JEREMY 10:45:00 12:00:00 11:33:50,2 0,0 11:47:14,2 11:47:15,1 4,5 11:58:53,2 11:59:02,4 46,0 10:45:00 12:15:00 50,5

60 CUINET YVES NICOLET JEREMY 10:45:00 12:00:00 11:25:46,7 0,0 11:39:10,7 11:39:29,9 96,0 11:50:49,7 11:51:12,0 111,5 10:45:00 12:15:00 207,5

61 DEFAY BRUNO DEFAY VERONIQUE 10:45:00 12:00:00 11:31:25,8 0,0 11:44:49,8 11:44:30,9 189,0 11:56:28,8 11:56:24,9 39,0 10:45:00 12:15:00 228,0

62 FOUCAULT CYRIL MARBOTTE LAURENT 10:45:00 12:00:00 12:02:08,9 3 000,0 12:15:32,9 12:15:34,1 3 000,0 12:27:11,9 12:27:23,7 3 000,0 10:45:00 12:15:00 9 000,0

63 PARENT MICKAEL PARENT VIRGINIE 10:45:00 12:00:00 11:34:59,6 0,0 11:48:23,6 11:48:34,5 54,5 12:00:02,6 12:00:13,9 56,5 10:45:00 12:15:00 111,0

64 REINE  BENOIT REINE  CHRISTOPHER 10:45:00 12:00:00 00:00:00,0 3 000,0 00:00:00,0 00:00:00,0 3 000,0 00:00:00,0 00:00:00,0 3 000,0 10:45:00 12:15:00 9 000,0

65 TRANCHANT HERVE DULEPA JEAN MARC 10:45:00 12:00:00 11:48:58,0 0,0 12:02:22,0 12:02:25,4 17,0 12:14:01,0 12:14:18,5 87,5 10:45:00 12:15:00 104,5

66 DOGNIEZ ERIC GIBAUX BENOIT 10:45:00 12:00:00 11:35:41,5 0,0 11:49:05,5 11:49:11,7 31,0 12:00:44,5 12:00:55,3 54,0 10:45:00 12:15:00 85,0

67 LEROY ERIC LEROY MARIE 10:45:00 12:00:00 11:38:15,2 0,0 11:51:39,2 11:51:45,1 29,5 12:03:18,2 12:03:24,3 30,5 10:45:00 12:15:00 60,0

68 PAGET RICHARD PIGNOT THIERRY 10:45:00 12:00:00 11:26:40,0 0,0 11:40:04,0 11:40:09,5 27,5 11:51:43,0 11:51:57,3 71,5 10:45:00 12:15:00 99,0

69 ROBLEDO NICOLAS THEOBALD GILLES/POITOU BRUNO 10:45:00 12:00:00 11:56:09,5 0,0 12:09:33,5 12:09:39,1 28,0 12:21:12,5 12:21:24,0 3 000,0 10:45:00 12:15:00 3 028,0

70 FRAYSSINET MICHEL RICHIER GENNEVIEVE 10:45:00 12:00:00 11:58:17,1 0,0 12:11:41,1 12:12:48,5 337,0 12:23:20,1 12:24:11,4 3 000,0 10:45:00 12:15:00 3 337,0

71 BELLAMY DOMINIQUE GILLARD LAURENT 10:45:00 12:00:00 11:57:09,9 0,0 12:10:33,9 12:09:40,9 530,0 12:22:12,9 12:21:54,9 3 000,0 10:45:00 12:15:00 3 530,0

72 MILLOT ALYSEE FONTAINE REMI 10:45:00 12:00:00 11:37:26,3 0,0 11:50:50,3 00:00:00,0 3 000,0 12:02:29,3 12:02:35,8 32,5 10:45:00 12:15:00 3 032,5

73 ROUSSELET LAURENT LECLERC PASCAL 10:45:00 12:00:00 11:51:54,4 0,0 12:05:18,4 12:05:05,3 131,0 12:16:57,4 12:18:01,3 3 000,0 10:45:00 12:15:00 3 131,0

74 PILTE FABIEN MERLE BRUNO 10:45:00 12:00:00 12:16:38,8 3 000,0 12:30:02,8 12:26:08,8 3 000,0 12:41:41,8 12:33:14,2 3 000,0 10:45:00 12:15:00 9 000,0

75 MARA MARTIAL BOURGOIN JEAN LUC 10:45:00 12:00:00 11:49:28,4 0,0 12:02:52,4 12:02:56,1 18,5 12:14:31,4 12:14:42,4 55,0 10:45:00 12:15:00 73,5

76 RIGAUT CHRISTIAN TERRIER FLORENT 10:45:00 12:00:00 11:53:34,8 0,0 12:06:58,8 12:07:01,3 12,5 12:18:37,8 12:19:06,4 3 000,0 10:45:00 12:15:00 3 012,5

77 BONNEFON PATRICK CARPE CHRISTOPHE 10:45:00 12:00:00 11:58:04,1 0,0 12:11:28,1 12:11:37,8 48,5 12:23:07,1 12:23:58,8 3 000,0 10:45:00 12:15:00 3 048,5

78 LAMOTHE BRUNO LAMOTHE EVELYNE 10:45:00 12:00:00 11:39:16,5 0,0 11:52:40,5 11:52:49,6 45,5 12:04:19,5 12:04:35,0 77,5 10:45:00 12:15:00 123,0

79 LECOINTE ERIC LECOINTE CORINNE 10:45:00 12:00:00 11:52:44,0 0,0 12:06:08,0 12:05:49,7 183,0 12:17:47,0 12:17:32,0 3 000,0 10:45:00 12:15:00 3 183,0

80 PRO JEAN CLAUDE CAMARA MAXIME 10:45:00 12:00:00 11:57:46,3 0,0 12:11:10,3 12:11:05,4 49,0 12:22:49,3 12:22:56,6 3 000,0 10:45:00 12:15:00 3 049,0

81 MASLAG FLORIAN MASLAG TOM 10:45:00 12:00:00 11:48:43,7 0,0 12:02:07,7 12:02:12,9 26,0 12:13:46,7 12:13:52,4 28,5 10:45:00 12:15:00 54,5

82 BOEZ PIERRE DEPARDAY VIVIANE 10:45:00 12:00:00 11:46:20,0 0,0 11:59:44,0 11:59:49,5 27,5 12:11:23,0 12:11:44,8 109,0 10:45:00 12:15:00 136,5

83 DAUVILLIERS FRANCK DAUVILLIERS François 10:45:00 12:00:00 11:50:33,0 0,0 12:03:57,0 12:04:07,0 50,0 12:15:36,0 12:15:43,8 3 000,0 10:45:00 12:15:00 3 050,0

84 BOCQUET GUILLAUME BOCQUET ISABELLE 10:45:00 12:00:00 11:54:43,0 0,0 12:08:07,0 12:07:36,2 308,0 12:19:46,0 12:19:35,8 3 000,0 10:45:00 12:15:00 3 308,0

85 CHASSEDIEU ALAIN JEGOU CATHERINE 10:45:00 12:00:00 11:46:49,6 0,0 12:00:13,6 11:59:51,6 220,0 12:11:52,6 12:11:49,3 33,0 10:45:00 12:15:00 253,0

86 LINDE LAURENT LINDE JEAN MANUEL 10:45:00 12:00:00 11:50:08,2 0,0 12:03:32,2 12:03:36,9 23,5 12:15:11,2 12:15:14,6 3 000,0 10:45:00 12:15:00 3 023,5

87 SABRY HOUSSAM SABRY ANNE 10:45:00 12:00:00 11:52:28,3 0,0 12:05:52,3 12:05:46,2 61,0 12:17:31,3 12:17:25,0 3 000,0 10:45:00 12:15:00 3 061,0

88 LAURENT ANGELIQUE GOUEFFON JENNIFER 10:45:00 12:00:00 11:56:42,1 0,0 12:10:06,1 12:10:09,7 18,0 12:21:45,1 12:22:53,4 3 000,0 10:45:00 12:15:00 3 018,0

89 LANGLET JEAN-SEBASTIEN LAGRANGE MAXIME 10:45:00 12:00:00 11:56:49,8 0,0 12:10:13,8 12:10:12,0 18,0 12:21:52,8 12:21:22,4 3 000,0 10:45:00 12:15:00 3 018,0

90 NEGRE JULIEN NEGRE ANNE SOPHIE 10:45:00 12:00:00 00:00:00,0 3 000,0 00:00:00,0 00:00:00,0 3 000,0 00:00:00,0 00:00:00,0 3 000,0 10:45:00 12:15:00 9 000,0
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